
Pikapeli 2016 09 19 3_4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1800 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 UE tot

1 Loponen, Pekka 2180 1 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 2207 7

2 Suominen, Antti 2228 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 1 2241 7

3 Kauranen, Matti 2044 1 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2110 6,5

4 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2252 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2246 6

5 Eskelinen, Aarno 2226 ½ ½ 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2221 6

6 Lindholm, Arto 2046 ½ 1 1 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 2052 5,5

7 Reunanen, Antti 1956 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 1955 5,5

8 Ojanen Jyrki 2164 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2142 5,5

9 Kiviaho, Allan 2107 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2107 5

10 Abdirim, Dilxat 1925 0 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 1 1943 5

11 Lehtinen, Tero T 2033 ½ ½ 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 2050 4,5

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1919 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 1960 4,5

13 Juvonen, Aleksi 1977 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1965 4,5

14 Virtanen, Esko 1797 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 1793 4,5

15 Peltola, Risto 1882 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1860 4,5

16 Willman 1774 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 0 1 1 1733 4,5

17 Chan, Timothy 1300 1 1 1 1 1521 4

18 Ojala, Hannu 2087 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 1 2032 4

19 Suuronen, Leo 1867 ½ 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1829 4

20 Käyhkö, Aki 1845 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1796 4

21 Haverinen, Jarmo 1669 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1674 4

22 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1644 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1590 3,5

23 Palamaa, Pekka 1259 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1351 3

24 Blomster, Kaj 1566 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1518 3

25 Bäckström, Tenho 1314 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 1367 2,5

26 Sandqvist Hans 1402 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1353 2

27 Kallio Marc 1084 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1144 2

28 Puoliväli, Tuomas 1442 0 1 1 1437 2

29 Keijola, Arto 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1085 0
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Pikapeli 2016 09 19 3_4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1844 after round 6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pi Pe VaKe

1 Suominen, Antti 2241 1 1 1 0 1 1 5 6 2096

2 Kauranen, Matti 2110 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 1914

3 Loponen, Pekka 2206 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 2015

4 Kiviaho, Allan 2107 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 4,5 6 1886

5 Käyhkö, Aki 1796 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 6 1927

6 Suuronen, Leo 1829 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 3,5 6 2033

7 Lindholm, Arto 2052 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 3,5 6 1648

8 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2246 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 6 1999

9 Lehtinen, Tero T 2050 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 1965

10 Puoliväli, Tuomas 1436 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 6 1878

11 Juvonen, Aleksi 1965 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 3 6 1911

12 Eskelinen, Aarno 2221 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 1833

13 Rännäri, Osmo 1960 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 2,5 6 1836

14 Peltola, Risto 1859 0 0 1 1 2 4 1808

15 Reunanen, Antti 1954 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 1798

16 Keijola 1084 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 1658

17 Haverinen, Jarmo 1674 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 1722

18 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1590 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1,5 6 1710

19 Palamaa, Pekka 1350 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1,5 6 1657

20 Kallio Marc 1144 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1659
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